Feed and Breathe
BA G N Nutrition and respiratory support in critical care

10 June 2022

Fetal Medicine Research Institute, 16-20 Windsor Walk, London SE5 8BB

09:00

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:00

Registration, refreshments and networking
Introduction

Louise Rose — Weaning off mechanical ventilation
Dan Hadfield — Weaning modes of ventilation

Kat Evangelista-Lair — Rehabilitation and weaning
AGM

Lunch

Service user experiences

Sorcha Kenny — Critical care nutrition
Refreshments

Nicole Rainford — Liver failure and nutrition
Dysphagia — Speech and language therapist TBC
Closing

Finish



