

Feed and Breathe

Nutrition and respiratory support in critical care

10 June 2022

Fetal Medicine Research Institute, 16-20 Windsor Walk, London SE5 8BB

09:00	Registration, refreshments and networking
10:00	Introduction
10:15	Louise Rose – Weaning off mechanical ventilation
10:45	Dan Hadfield – Weaning modes of ventilation
11:15	Kat Evangelista-Lair – Rehabilitation and weaning
11:45	AGM
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Service user experiences
13:30	Sorcha Kenny – Critical care nutrition
14:00	Refreshments
14:45	Nicole Rainford – Liver failure and nutrition
15:15	Dysphagia – Speech and language therapist TBC
15:45	Closing
16:00	Finish